Race Date
August 20, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - Nolan Painting

1 1690 Colleen Ford
2 1629 Kaela McLaughlin
3 1620 Colleen Nolan

Team - AVE BY KORMAN COMMUNITIES

1 212 Lauren Brauer

2 214  Terri Zhong

3 210 Dana Mastrippolito
Team - RK&K

1 326  Crystal May

2 325 Colleen Carmichael

3 324  Asha Henry

Team - Boenning & Scattergood Inc.

1 222 Lisa Weitzman
2 1672 Katherine Farnam
3 228 Susan Farnam

Team - PQ Corporation

1 322  Stephanie Palumbo
2 317 Celeste Paolizzi
3 319 Irina Pratt

Results by NOVA Timing Systems

2019 CFR Philly
Final Team Results

5K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 1
Team Score (times): 1:17:55.3
F 15 15 22:36.9 22:36.9
F 30 45 24:54.9 47:31.8
F 73 118 30:23.4 1:17:55.3
Finish Position- 2
Team Score (times): 1:29:45.0
F 26 26 24:14.1 24:14.1
F 83 109 31:40.1 55:54.3
F 98 207 33:50.7 1:29:45.0
Finish Position- 3
Team Score (times): 1:31:58.7
F 36 36 25:48.7 25:48.7
F 88 124 32:02.8 57:51.5
F 99 223 34:07.1 1:31:58.7
Finish Position- 4
Team Score (times): 1:34:21.1
F 55 55 28:06.3 28:06.3
F 81 136 31:26.4 59:32.7
F 102 238 34:48.4 1:34:21.1
Finish Position- 5
Team Score (times): 1:38:23.5
F 79 79 31:17.6 31:17.6
F 94 173 32:53.9 1:04:11.6
F 100 273 34:11.9 1:38:23.5
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